
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

173.2      1        1

171.4      1        2

169.3      1        3

167.6      1        4

167.2      1        5

167.1      1        6

167.0      1        7

166.6      1        8

166.4      1        9

165.3      1       10

164.7      1       11

164.3      1       12

164.2      1       13

164.1      1       14

163.1      1       15

163.0      1       16

162.5      1       17

162.1      1       18

161.5      1       19

161.1      1       20

160.8      2       22

160.5      1       23

160.3      1       24

160.2      1       25

160.0      1       26

159.9      1       27

159.7      2       29

159.6      1       30

158.8      1       31

158.5      1       32

158.3      2       34

158.2      1       35

157.9      1       36

156.9      1       37
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

156.1      1       38

155.8      2       40

155.6      1       41

155.5      1       42

155.4      1       43

155.3      1       44

155.2      2       46

155.1      3       49

155.0      3       52

154.9      1       53

154.8      1       54

154.7      1       55

154.3      1       56

154.2      1       57

154.0      1       58

153.9      2       60

153.8      1       61

153.7      1       62

153.6      1       63

153.5      1       64

153.2      2       66

153.1      1       67

152.9      1       68

152.8      1       69

152.7      1       70

152.6      1       71

152.3      1       72

152.2      2       74

152.1      2       76

151.7      2       78

151.6      1       79

151.4      1       80

151.2      3       83

150.9      2       85

第 2 页



分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

150.8      1       86

150.7      1       87

150.6      2       89

150.5      2       91

150.3      1       92

150.2      2       94

150.0      1       95

149.9      2       97

149.8      1       98

149.7      2      100

149.6      3      103

149.4      3      106

149.3      4      110

149.2      3      113

149.1      1      114

149.0      2      116

148.9      1      117

148.8      1      118

148.7      6      124

148.6      2      126

148.5      6      132

148.4      1      133

148.1      1      134

148.0      1      135

147.9      5      140

147.8      1      141

147.6      6      147

147.5      3      150

147.4      1      151

147.3      4      155

147.2      4      159

147.1      2      161

147.0      2      163

146.9      3      166
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

146.8      3      169

146.7      4      173

146.6      3      176

146.5      3      179

146.4      5      184

146.3      1      185

146.2      3      188

146.1      3      191

146.0      6      197

145.9      2      199

145.8      3      202

145.7      2      204

145.6      2      206

145.5      4      210

145.4      4      214

145.3      1      215

145.2      1      216

145.1      1      217

145.0      7      224

144.9      4      228

144.8      5      233

144.7      4      237

144.6      3      240

144.5      3      243

144.3      1      244

144.2      5      249

144.1      1      250

144.0      6      256

143.9      4      260

143.8      2      262

143.7      3      265

143.6      1      266

143.5      5      271

143.4      3      274
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

143.3      4      278

143.2      8      286

143.1      5      291

143.0      5      296

142.8      7      303

142.7      4      307

142.6      5      312

142.5      4      316

142.4     12      328

142.3      3      331

142.2      4      335

142.1      4      339

142.0      6      345

141.9      9      354

141.8      5      359

141.7      7      366

141.6      1      367

141.5      5      372

141.4      8      380

141.3      7      387

141.2      5      392

141.1      6      398

141.0      6      404

140.9      6      410

140.8      7      417

140.7      7      424

140.6      4      428

140.5      8      436

140.4      5      441

140.3      5      446

140.2     11      457

140.1     14      471

140.0      8      479

139.9      4      483
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

139.8      6      489

139.7      9      498

139.6      9      507

139.5      4      511

139.4     11      522

139.3      7      529

139.2      5      534

139.1      5      539

139.0     10      549

138.9      5      554

138.8      7      561

138.7     10      571

138.6      4      575

138.5      8      583

138.4      9      592

138.3      6      598

138.2     11      609

138.1      7      616

138.0     10      626

137.9      8      634

137.8      5      639

137.7      8      647

137.6      3      650

137.5      6      656

137.4      4      660

137.3      2      662

137.2      5      667

137.1      4      671

137.0     15      686

136.9      6      692

136.8      8      700

136.7      9      709

136.6      5      714

136.5      6      720
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

136.4      7      727

136.3      7      734

136.2      5      739

136.1      9      748

136.0      6      754

135.9      4      758

135.8      8      766

135.7      8      774

135.6      8      782

135.5      8      790

135.4      8      798

135.3      8      806

135.2      8      814

135.1     11      825

135.0      3      828

134.9      7      835

134.8      6      841

134.7      6      847

134.6      6      853

134.5      9      862

134.4      6      868

134.3      8      876

134.2      7      883

134.1      3      886

134.0      4      890

133.9      8      898

133.8     12      910

133.7      2      912

133.6      8      920

133.5      5      925

133.4      8      933

133.3      8      941

133.2      5      946

133.1      3      949
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

133.0      6      955

132.9      8      963

132.8      8      971

132.7      5      976

132.6      3      979

132.5     13      992

132.4      7      999

132.3      5     1004

132.2      9     1013

132.1      5     1018

132.0      7     1025

131.9     11     1036

131.8      9     1045

131.7      9     1054

131.6      2     1056

131.5     10     1066

131.4      8     1074

131.3      9     1083

131.2      3     1086

131.1      8     1094

131.0      6     1100

130.9      4     1104

130.8      5     1109

130.7      7     1116

130.6      6     1122

130.5      3     1125

130.4      4     1129

130.3      4     1133

130.2      6     1139

130.1      8     1147

130.0      4     1151

129.9      4     1155

129.8      6     1161

129.7      9     1170
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

129.6      7     1177

129.5      6     1183

129.4      4     1187

129.3      5     1192

129.2      7     1199

129.1      1     1200

129.0      8     1208

128.9      8     1216

128.8      4     1220

128.7      7     1227

128.6      4     1231

128.5      2     1233

128.4      4     1237

128.3     10     1247

128.2      6     1253

128.1      2     1255

128.0      5     1260

127.9      4     1264

127.8      1     1265

127.7      5     1270

127.6      4     1274

127.5      7     1281

127.4      9     1290

127.3      2     1292

127.2      4     1296

127.1      4     1300

127.0      4     1304

126.9      6     1310

126.8      2     1312

126.7      2     1314

126.6      3     1317

126.5      5     1322

126.4      3     1325

126.3      2     1327
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

126.2      5     1332

126.1      6     1338

126.0      5     1343

125.9      4     1347

125.8      1     1348

125.7      6     1354

125.6      7     1361

125.5      2     1363

125.4      3     1366

125.3      4     1370

125.2      8     1378

125.1      6     1384

125.0      6     1390

124.9      3     1393

124.8      8     1401

124.7      7     1408

124.6      4     1412

124.5      3     1415

124.4      5     1420

124.3      4     1424

124.2      4     1428

124.0      5     1433

123.9      6     1439

123.8      2     1441

123.7      2     1443

123.5      4     1447

123.4      4     1451

123.3      4     1455

123.2      6     1461

123.1      6     1467

123.0      3     1470

122.9      3     1473

122.8      3     1476

122.7      3     1479
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

122.6      3     1482

122.5      3     1485

122.4      3     1488

122.3      2     1490

122.2      6     1496

122.1      1     1497

122.0      4     1501

121.9      4     1505

121.8      4     1509

121.7      3     1512

121.6      4     1516

121.5      1     1517

121.3      6     1523

121.2      3     1526

121.1      3     1529

121.0      2     1531

120.9      3     1534

120.8      3     1537

120.7      3     1540

120.6      4     1544

120.5      2     1546

120.4      7     1553

120.3      6     1559

120.2      4     1563

120.1      2     1565

120.0      2     1567

119.9      1     1568

119.8      1     1569

119.7      1     1570

119.6      5     1575

119.4      6     1581

119.3      2     1583

119.2      4     1587

119.0      4     1591
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年声乐一分一档表

备    注

118.9      2     1593

118.8      4     1597

118.6      1     1598

118.5      1     1599

118.3      3     1602

118.2      4     1606

118.1      5     1611

117.9      4     1615

117.8      4     1619

117.7      4     1623

117.6      3     1626

117.5      3     1629

117.4      1     1630

117.3      1     1631

117.2      4     1635

117.1      1     1636

116.9      1     1637

116.8      5     1642

116.7      1     1643

116.6      3     1646

116.5      2     1648

116.4      2     1650

116.3      3     1653

116.2      2     1655

116.0      1     1656

115.9      4     1660

115.7      2     1662

115.6      2     1664

115.5      3     1667

115.4      2     1669

115.2      4     1673

115.1      1     1674

115.0      3     1677
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